
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Monday, April 03 2023 4:59:09pm
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Event 21: WMAS1 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 2 Emily WILLIAMS (Dubbo CC) 2:40.499
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.964 23.964 (1)
Lap 2 18.022 41.987 (1)
Lap 3 18.758 1:00.745 (1)
Lap 4 19.274 1:20.019 (1)
Lap 5 19.729 1:39.749 (1)
Lap 6 20.070 1:59.819 (1)
Lap 7 20.318 2:20.137 (1)
Lap 8 20.361 2:40.499 (1)
Lap 9 0.000 2:40.499 (1)

2. 3 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:45.755 +5.256
Half Lap

Lap 1 2:45.755 (2)


